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INDICATIONS:

Weakness/ Fatiau Weak Malnutrition Retarded Bone
Lethargy Hgue immunity growth deformities

ROLE OF INGREDIENTS:

o

Lysine is a vital growth enzyme that promotes growth and enhances calcium
absorption.

B complex vitamins improves metabolism & regulates enzymatic activities.
Vitamin C is an anti-oxidant that improves the defence system of the body.
Niacin helps keep the nervous system, digestive system and skin healthy.

Zinc boosts immunity and energy levels.

Folic acid helps to forrm DNA and RNA and is involved in protein metabolism.
Calcium is essential for strengthening bones, nerve cells and muscles.

Iron helps to produce hemoglobin and myoglobin that provides oxygen to muscles.
Manganese helps the body to form connective tissue, bones, blood clotting
factors, and sex hormones.

Copper plays an important role in maintaining collagen and elastin, the structural
component of bone.
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ROLE OF MULTIVITAMIN AND MINERALS

DIGESTION AND REPRODUCTIVE
BRAIN & MEMORY DETOX HEALTH
LVitamin B6, B12, folic acid, Vitamin C, Vitamin B, B3, B5, Vitamin B6, folic acid, iron,
manganese BB, calcium copper, iodine, manganese

IMMUNE BOOSTERS, ENERGY BOOSTERS
Vitamin C, zi_réc[ copper, folic @ Vitamin B3, B12, Lysine, iron @
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COMPOSITION:

Each 5 ml contains:

Acts as an
B immunity booster
with Zinc &
B-complex

Vitamin C (USP):
Thiamine (Vitamin B1) (USP):

Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) (USP):

Niacin (Vitamin B3) (USP):
Vitamin B6 (USP):

Folic acid (USP):

Vitamin B12 (USP):
Pantothenic acid (USP):

Calcium Glycerophosphate (USP):

Iron as Bisglycinate (JECFA):
Zinc as Zinc sulfate (USP):

Copper as Copper Sulfate (USP):

Manganese as Gluconate (USP):
lodine as Potassium lodide(USP):
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Lysine as acetate (USP):

o 1teaspoon (5 ml) once a day or twice a day as

directed by the physician.

PRESENTATION:

°© Available in 240 and 120 ml amber pet bottle.

L

Provides
mm sustained energy
mm With B-complex

Vitamins

Provides high
efficacy with good
safety profile

5 mg

2 mg
0.5 mg
3 mg

1 mg

75 mcg
2.5 mcg
1 mg

5 mg
3.5 mg
2.5 mg
125 mcg
0.125 mg
20 mcg
20 mg
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